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Nonsplit toroidal ferrite core (Ferrite core for low-frequency-range noise reduction)
series

低周波対策用の高透磁率MnZn コアを使用しています。
キューリー温度が高く、高温時においても優れた電磁波ノイズ減衰
効果を発揮します。
表面を樹脂コーティング（黒色）することにより、電線被覆の傷つ
きを防止します。

Ferrite cores

Ferrite cores

Incorporates a high-permeability MnZn core for low-frequency-range noise reduction.
Features high Curie point; product demonstrates high electromagnetic noise attenuation, even 
at high temperatures. 
The surface is coated with plastic (black) to prevent damage to wire coverings.

[ 単位 Unit:mm ]
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品番表 Product list

特　長 Features

フェライトコアプロダクツ

非分割トロイダルコア（低周波対策製品） TCMH

インピーダンス特性 Impedance characteristics

TCMH-16-8-16B
TCMH-20-10-10B
TCMH-25-15-12B
TCMH-31-19-13B
TCMH-39-19-13B
TCMH-49-32-17B

15.8±0.6
20.3±0.7
25.3±0.7
31.3±0.8
38.4±0.9
48.25±1.15

7.6±0.4
9.7±0.7
14.7±0.7
18.9±1.1
18.75±0.9
31.35±0.85

16.2±0.6
10.2±0.7
12.3±0.6
13.3±0.7
13.3±0.6
17.35±0.85
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3
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33
20
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18
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18

153ヶ
234ヶ
140ヶ
50ヶ
35ヶ
20ヶ

品　番
寸　法 最低インピーダンス（Ω）最低包装単位

Product code Dimensions Min. impedance (Ω) Min. packaging
quantityA B C 100MHz 500MHz

本　　　　社：TEL.03-3727-7721（代）FAX.03-3727-6881　大阪営業所: TEL.072-631-5111　FAX.072-631-5112
名古屋営業所：TEL.052-262-2617　 　FAX.052-262-2618　静岡営業所: TEL.055-981-3551　FAX.055-981-3553

TAKEUCHI INDUSTRY Co.,Ltd Head o�ce :TEL.+81-3-3727-1931/7721  FAX.+81-3-3727-1961/6881
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